
BAKED GOODS
Assortment of our handcrafted freshly baked pastries. Ask our staff.

BREAKFAST8AM 10:30AM

BREAKFAST BAGELS

SOMETHING HEALTHY

THE CLASSICS

BREAD SELECTION
Our bread is handcrafted using traditional baking techniques at our bakery in Aberdeen & 

delivered to Morty’s each morning.

RYE      BAGUETTE      CIABATTA      WHITE      BAGEL +15

* N O  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  F O R  TA K E A W AY

SALADS

JUICES
CARROT LEMON 45

FRESH JUICE 45

SIDES

CHEDDAR / SWISS CHEESE
AVOCADO
 HOUSE BACON
TUNA
SMOKED SALMON

15

15

25

25

30

ADD-ONS

CLASSIC PASTRAMI
SMOKED CHICKEN
SMOKED DUCK
SMOKED TURKEY

PER 50G

40

28

28

35

EXTRA MEAT
SMOOTHIES
SUMMER RISE 55

ENERGY BERRY 60

CHOOSE YOUR DRESSINGS
RANCH        FRENCH         CAESAR        

THOUSAND ISLAND        SAVORY OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

35

35

40

40

50

COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD 
FRIES
DAILY SOUP
SWEET POTATO FRIES

(Creamy / Vinegar)

BURGERS
SMOKED MEAT BURGER

 72-HOUR SOUS-VIDE SHORT RIB SANDWICH

SMOKED BLUE CHEESE BURGER

120

150

160

Australian Angus Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Pickles & Thousand Island Dressing

Australian Angus Beef Patty, Sautéed Onion, Avocado, Tomato, Lettue, Cheddar Cheese & Spicy Mayo

Sautéed Mushrooms, Onion, White Wine & Artichoke Cheese Sauce

Add: Bacon + 25 Avocado +15 Fried Egg +10

Add: Bacon + 25 Avocado +15 Fried Egg +10

Add: Bacon + 25 Avocado +15 Fried Egg +10

 SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD

 ASIAN SMOKED DUCK SALAD

SMOKED SALMON GREEK SALAD

MORTY'S CHICKEN COBB SALAD

BEEF CAESAR SALAD

 TURKEY MANGO SALAD

Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Carrot, Corn, Beans, Mozzarella Cheese
& Honey Cilantro Jalapeno Vinagrette

Avocado, Heirloom Tomato, Carrot, Broccoli, Cucumber, Purple Cabbage & Sesame Soy Dressing

Avocado, Peppers, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Green Olives 
& Traditional Vinaigrette

Hard Boiled Egg, Avocado, Red Pepper, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheddar Cheese 
& Savory  Olive Oil & Balsamic

Pastrami, Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Croutons & Caesar dressing 

Avocado, Heirloom Tomato, Red Pepper, Celery, Basil, Garlic Croutons 
& Spicy French Dressing

95

95

98

95

98

95

135

125

120

128

REUBEN

CLASSIC PASTRAMI

CALIFORNIA

SMOKED MEAT COMBO

Our Slow Smoked Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island 
Dressing & Sauerkraut on House Rye

Traditional Yellow Mustard on House Rye
(Medium is our standard but let us know if you want lean or fatty)

Tobanjan Mayo, Butter Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato & Honey Mustard on House Ciabatta 
(Choose ONE: Duck, Chicken or Turkey)

Tomato, Tobanjan Mayo, Butter Lettuce & Honey Mustard
on House Rye (Choose TWO: Duck, Chicken or Turkey)

LARGE SIZE
+30 (225g)

Double Patty +40

EGG SALAD & PICKLED TOMATO  70
American Egg Salad, Butter Lettuce, Tomato & Tobanjan Mayonnaise 

THE BREAKFAST BAGEL 75
House Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Butter Lettuce & Tomato

BAGEL & HOUSE LOX 75
Cold Smoked Atlantic Salmon, Cream Cheese, Red Onion & Tomato

PASTRAMI & EGG 85
House Smoked Pastrami, Fried Egg, Tomato & Lettuce

TURKEY BACON & AVOCADO  85
House Smoked Turkey, House Bacon & Avocado

REGULAR (150G)

MORTY’S SMOKED MEAT SANDWICHES
ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE UNLIMITED PICKLES AND YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES. (SWEET POTATO FRIES +$15 & POUTINE +$30)

We’ve selected the best possible cuts, cured between 5 & 21 days, rubbed with a top secret 
spice blend & then slowly smoked with techniques passed on by Morty’s great-grandfather.

PASTRAMI & EGG

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

Grilled Portobello Mushroom, Tomato, Arugula & Truf�e Mayo on House Ciabatta

Butter Lettuce, Tomato & House Bacon on White Bread
(Choose ONE: Chicken, Duck or Turkey)

Our Slow Smoked Thick Cut Pastrami, Cheddar Cheese, 
Scrambled Eggs in Homemade Brioche Bun

Celery, Red Onion, Butter Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on White Bread

Mixed Sharp Yellow & Mild Orange Cheddar Cheese on White Bread
(ADD: Chicken, Duck, Turkey, Tuna)

House Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on White Bread

Tomato, Red Onion, Chive & Dill Cream Cheese, on Bagel
(Choose Your Bagel: Plain, Sesame or Poppy Seed)

Thinly Sliced Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauteed Onions & Served with Au Jus 

Butter lettuce, Tomato, Tobanjan & Tabasco Mayo on Baguette

120

125

130

95

95

110

110

140

95

SMOKED TRUFFLE CHICKEN

CLUB SANDWICH

ALBACORE TUNA SALAD

THE ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE

THICK CUT BLT

BAGEL & HOUSE LOX

FRENCH DIP 

EGG SALAD & PICKLE TOMATO

POUTINES

Cheese Curd & Homemade Gravy
CLASSIC 70

118
Mounds of Cheese, Gravy, BBQ Sauce & 
Our 72-Hour Sous-Vide Short Rib

SHORT RIB

MORTY’S
Cheese Curds, Homemade Gravy & 
Chopped Pastrami 

88

130
                   Patty, Avocado, Kale, Tomato, Gluten Free Thousand Island Dressing
LEAN & STRONG BURGER

130
Young Jackfruit Meat, Swiss Cheese, Dijon Mustard, Orange & Lime Juice, 
Fresh Mint & Coriander on House-grilled Ciabatta

KARANATM CUBANO

110
Grilled Portabello Mushrooms, Rocket, Sauerkraut & Thousand Island Dressing on House Rye
MUSHROOM REUBEN
                   Patty, Sautéed Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Sautéed Mushrooms, House Made BBQ Sauce
THIS IS SO TEXAS BURGER 130

PLANT BASED

HOT DOGS
125

125

125

CHILI JALAPEÑO DOG

 MEXICAN SALSA DOG

 WASABI MAYO DOG

US Beef Hot Dog, Homemade Chili Sauce, Pickled Jalapeño & Cheddar Cheese

US Beef Hot Dog, Fresh Guacamole & Homemade Corn Salsa

US Beef Hot Dog, Homemade Wasabi Mayo & Japanese Seaweed

AVOCADO & EGGS 85
Two Eggs with Avocado & Rye Toast

P&E SANDWICH 85
Our Slow Smoked Pastrami, Egg & Cheddar on House Rye

CLASSIC DINER BREAKFAST 85
Pastrami Hash, House Smoked Bacon, Sautéed Mushrooms & Rye Toast

PASTRAMI OMELETTE 90
Our Slow Smoked Pastrami, Jalapeno & Cheese 

STEAK & EGGS 125
Beef Steak, Eggs & Rye Toast

ALL INCLUDE REGULAR ELEPHANT GROUNDS COFFEE

MORTY'S CEREAL 60
House Granola, Whole Milk, Almond, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana & Sweet Plums

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 80
Avocado, Cheese & Egg on House Brioche Bun

GRANOLA & YOGURT 85
Rolled Oat, Pumpkin Seed, Sun�ower Seed, Almond Flake, Pecan, Toasted Coconut, Dried 
Cranberry, Apricot, Chia Seed, Kiwi, Pineapple & Apple with Greek Yogurt, Blueberry Jam & Honey

SPICY VEGETARIAN GLUTEN-FREE 



CENTRAL

NOW OFFERING OFFICE DELIVERY

FREE DELIVERY
FOR ORDERS OVER $500

OPERATIONAL HOURS

BREAKFAST: 8AM - 10:30AM

LUNCH & DINNER

ORDERING
3665 0900

ORDER.MORTYS.HK

JARDINE HOUSE, SHOP 12 - 14,
LG/F, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE CANTRAL, HONG KONG

WWW.MORTYS.HKMORTYSHK MORTYSHK

TAKEAWAY MENU

WWW.MORTYS.HK

MON - FRI AFTER 12PM

3665 0900

INFO@MORTYS.HK

CALL OR EMAIL US FOR MORE DETAILS

WORLD-WIDE
HOUSE

*Delivery fee (depending on the district) will be charged for orders under $450
*Orders over $1000 must be placed 24 hours in advance

*Delivery orders MUST be placed online at www.mortys.oddle.me/

SERVICE HOURS

MON-FRI:   11AM - 8:30PM

SAT:           11AM - 7:30PM

SUN:          CLOSED

MON-FRI:  8AM - 9PM
SAT:               11AM - 8PM

(SUN & PUBLIC HOLIDAY CLOSED)


